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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

CeniB AA.
[Hmn P.P.
[nagin B.b.
YKkpaiHeub B.B.
Creub 4.M.
binan M.I.
JNora3ssk B.1O.
Creuis I.C.
Foninuyk I.C.
bogHap M.B.

[aBpoH H.l. - THun f.

Migneceubknii M
ByumHcbkumin B.O.
Llepbatuii P.M.
MenbHuk C.I1.
[Jepewyk P.C.
MaHbkiB HO.I.
JNlorazsik O.B.
Lypko A.1.
Lypko .M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

2021

Kny6 Xopgopis

PomaHoBe ceno

B 150 [/ 49.5511 /] 25.9704

08.08.2021 08:00:00

CoHAUYHO
20

437
118.467
87

57

30

Kop,

222059
183807
222099
222068
222117
222003
222037
222065
222016
222006
222112
222119
183808
222095
227262
222020
222080
222105
222103
222073

Kny6

Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

46
17
26
21
48
30
33
19
35
9
39
15
14
33
22
7
18

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

19 49535
464.88
480.23
47395
478.14
436.51
44372
357.91
363.95
178.14
340.23
183.02
165.12
257.67
169.53
8233
90.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
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09:20:36
09:48:52
1372.91
1016.44
09:20:36
10:00:24
00:39:48
87
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI
041 204.60
041 191.42
0.31 147.76
0.24 112.85
0.23 109.57
0.20 87.30
0.18 80.68
0.21 75.35
0.11 41.59
0.22 39.59
0.10 3490
0.13 24.40
0.14 23.59
0.09 2342
0.09 15.41
0.14 11.76
0.06 5.01
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
204.60
19142
147.76
112.85
109.57
87.30
80.68
75.35
4159
39.59
3490
2440
23.59
2342
15.41
11.76
5.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
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